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AARON LACEY

 750.00 Tuition Reimb - MMS 10-2210-230-03 24

$750.00 

ACADEMIC CAP & GOWN

0000210651  14.34 Shipping 10-1120-410-03-4 24

0000210651  180.00 NJHS Gold Cords 10-1120-410-03-4 24

$194.34 

ACCURATE BIOMETRICS

 53.75 BOARD OF ED Fingerprinting 10-2310-319-00 24

$53.75 

Ali Hearn

 1,200.00 PROF TECH SVCS MMS IIA ODD-4/7 4/30 10-2210-319-03-14932-493200 24

$1,200.00 

AMAZON

0000210630  157.35 Butterfly Kits  (Gr. K) 10-1110-410-02-13 24

0000210633  41.98 C Batteries Megaphones 20-2542-410-02 24

0000210640 (23.96)PSYCHOLOGIST SUPPLIES REFUND 10-2140-410-03 24

0000210640  283.39 STAFF APPRECIATION GIFTS 10-2310-410-00-1 24

0000210641  18.40 Index cards - yellow 10-2410-410-02 24

0000210644  303.92 EC Epic Funds - Gardening supplies 10-1110-410-02-41 24

0000210636  93.99 Rolling Cart 10-1206-410-02-14620-462000 24

$875.07 

AMERICAN OUTFITTERS

 648.55 5TH GRADE ACTIVITY - T SHIRTS 10-1110-410-02-35-01 24

$648.55 

ANDERSEN PLUMBING

 998.00 MES Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-02 24

$998.00 

ANDREA FRANK

 97.00 ELEM Supplies Kind - Activity-Books 10-1110-410-02-30-01 24

$97.00 

ARBOR MANAGEMENT INC.

 55,859.88 LUNCH-REGLR FOOD - SFSP 10-2560-315-00-422500 31

$55,859.88 

AT&T

 1,664.04 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 20-2540-342-00 24

$1,664.04 

AT&T

 3,090.58 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 20-2540-342-00 7

 805.01 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 20-2540-342-00 7

 63.55 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 20-2540-342-00 7

$3,959.14 

AT&T

 233.80 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 20-2540-342-00 7

$233.80 

AWARDS BY KAYDAN

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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 32.00 STUDENT AWARD SUPPLIES 10-2190-410-03 17

$32.00 

Bates Water Solutions

 491.00 OPER & MAINT WATER 20-2540-370-02 24

$491.00 

BENNETT P. WALSHIRE

 53.35 PBIS Teacher Supplies 10-1110-410-02-98-01 24

$53.35 

BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHIELD OF ILLINOIS

 244.51 SP ED TRANSPORTATION MEDICAL INSURANCE 40-2551-222-00 8

 1,045.34 REG TRANSP MEDICAL INSURANCE 40-2550-222-00 8

 589.80 OPER & MAINT MEDICAL INSURANCE 20-2540-222-03 8

 968.62 OPERATIONS & MAINT MEDICAL INSURANCE 20-2540-222-02 8

 122.28 CUSTODIAL MEDICAL INSURANCE 20-2540-222-00 8

 304.49 CHILD CARE SERVICES MEDICAL INSURANCE 10-3500-222-02 8

 479.51 BOOKKEEPING MEDICAL INS 10-2520-222-00 8

 927.86 PRINCIPAL MEDICAL INS 10-2410-222-03 8

 1,050.14 PRINCIPAL MEDICAL INS 10-2410-222-02 8

 151.05 LIBRARY & AV MEDICAL INS 10-2220-222-03 8

 333.26 LIBRARY & AV MEDICAL INS 10-2220-222-02 8

 743.25 IMPROVE OF INSTRUCTION MEDICAL INS 10-2210-222-00 8

 242.15 SPEECH MEDICAL INS 10-2150-222-03 8

 484.31 SPEECH MEDICAL INS 10-2150-222-02 8

 242.15 PSYCHOLOGIST MMS MEDICAL INS 10-2140-222-03 8

 122.28 PSYCHOLOGIST MES MEDICAL INS 10-2140-222-02 8

 194.20 OCC THERAPY MES MEDICAL INS 10-2139-222-02 8

 208.59 Social Wk MMS Medical Ins 10-2113-222-03 8

 362.03 Social Wk MES Medical Ins 10-2113-222-02 8

 119.88 ELL MMS Medical Ins 10-1800-222-03 8

 119.88 ELL MES Medical Ins 10-1800-222-02 8

 122.28 MMS Gifted Medical Ins 10-1650-222-03 8

 182.22 MES Gifted Medical Ins 10-1650-222-02 8

 606.59 EARLY CHILDHOOD MEDICAL INS 10-1225-222-02 8

 486.71 AUTISM MEDICAL INS 10-1209-222-03 8

 731.26 AUTISM MEDICAL INS 10-1209-222-02 8

 467.53 INTELLECTUAL DIS MEDICAL INS 10-1207-222-02 8

 1,153.23 LEARNING DISABILITIES MEDICAL INS 10-1206-222-03 8

 122.28 LEARNING DISABILITIES MEDICAL INS 10-1206-222-02 8

 359.64 BEHAVIOR DISORDER MEDICAL INS 10-1204-222-03 8

 376.42 BEHAVIOR DISORDER MEDICAL INS 10-1204-222-02 8

 369.23 MIDDLE SCHL TECHNOLOGY MEDICAL INS 10-1124-222-03 8

 134.26 MIDDLE SCHOOL ART MEDICAL INS 10-1123-222-03 8

 697.69 MS PHYSICAL EDUCATION MEDICAL INS 10-1122-222-03 8

 402.79 MMS MUSIC - MEDICAL INS 10-1121-222-03 8

 122.28 Foreign Lang Medical Ins 10-1120-222-03-06 8

 2,769.20 MIDDLE SCHOOL MEDICAL INS 10-1120-222-03 8

 122.28 TECHNOLOGY MEDICAL INS 10-1114-222-03 8

 369.23 TECHNOLOGY MEDICAL INS 10-1114-222-02 8

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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 93.51 TECHNOLOGY MEDICAL INS 10-1114-222-00 8

 122.28 MES ELEM ART HEALTH INS 10-1113-222-02 8

 244.55 ELEMENTARY PE MEDICAL INS 10-1112-222-02 8

 261.34 MES BAND & VOCAL MEDICAL INS 10-1111-222-02 8

 208.59 RTI MES MEDICAL INS MMS 10-1110-222-03-40 8

 484.31 RTI MES MEDICAL INS MES 10-1110-222-02-40 8

 3,910.44 INSTRUCTION MEDICAL INS 10-1110-222-02 8

$23,975.72 

BMO

BMO - AMAZON

 41.46 CHILD CARE SERVICES SUPPLIES 10-3500-410-02 219811

$41.46 AMAZON

BMO - ANTIOCH PIZZA

 145.25 PBIS FOOD - MMS 10-1120-315-03-2 219811

$145.25 ANTIOCH PIZZA

BMO - IASBO

 855.00 BOOKKEEPING DUES FEES-JOHNS 10-2520-640-00 219811

 765.00 BOOKKEEPING STAFF DEV-KRAFT 10-2520-314-00 219811

$1,620.00 IASBO

BMO - ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

 257.50 BOARD OF ED STAFF DEV-LIND 10-2310-314-00 219811

$257.50 ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

BMO - PESI INC.

0000210576  199.99 Play Therapy Workshop 10-2210-332-02-14620-462000 219811

$199.99 PESI INC.

BMO - PLAQUEMAKER.COM

 62.00 BOARD OF ED SUPPLIES 10-2310-410-00 219811

$62.00 PLAQUEMAKER.COM

BMO - REGIONAL OFFICE OF EDUCATION

 10.00 REG TRANSP CDL LICENSE FEE 40-2550-640-00 219811

 225.00 ADMIN STAFF DEV-LIND 10-2210-314-01 219811

 65.00 ADMIN STAFF DEV-JORGENSEN 10-2210-314-01 219811

 130.00 ADMIN STAFF DEV-GEDVILLE/WALSHIRE 10-2210-314-01 219811

$430.00 REGIONAL OFFICE OF EDUCATION

BMO - SECRETARY OF STATE

 154.40 TRUCK LICENSE RENEWAL 20-2542-640-03 219811

$154.40 SECRETARY OF STATE

BMO - STARBUCKS COFFEE

 30.00 PBIS FOOD - MMS 10-1120-315-03-2 219811

$30.00 STARBUCKS COFFEE

BMO - TARGET

 61.46 Elem Ed - STEM Science Supplies - MES 10-1110-410-02-13 219811

 84.01 Elem Ed - STEM Science Supplies - MES 10-1110-410-02-13 219811

$145.47 TARGET

BMO - TEACHERS PAY TEACHERS

 8.39 ELEM SUPPLIES 5TH GRADE 10-1110-410-02-35 219811

0000210577  15.00 DAILY LIVING SKILLS STUDENT ASSESSMENT 10-1206-410-03-14620-462000 219811

0000210577  15.00 DAIILY LIVING SKILLS QUESTIONAIRE 10-1206-410-03-14620-462000 219811

$38.39 TEACHERS PAY TEACHERS

BMO - WALGREENS

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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 9.99 HEALTH OFFICE SUPPLIES MES 10-2130-410-02 219811

 54.21 Middle School PBIS Supplies 10-1120-410-03-2 219811

 21.14 Middle School PBIS Supplies 10-1120-410-03-2 219811

$85.34 WALGREENS

BMO - WALMART

 21.34 Elem Ed - STEM Science Supplies - MES 10-1110-410-02-13 219811

 33.85 CHILD CARE SERVICES SUPPLIES 10-3500-410-02 219811

 66.30 CHILD CARE SERVICES SUPPLIES 10-3500-410-02 219811

$121.49 WALMART

BMO - Webstaurant

 317.63 Cafeteria Supplies MES COVID 10-2560-410-02-01-421000 219811

$317.63 Webstaurant

$3,648.92 BMO Payee Vendor Total

Boom Learning

0000210602  98.00 SPEECH SUPPLIES 10-2150-410-02-14620-462000 24

$98.00 

bouncyband

0000210614  24.99 Wiggle Feet by bouncyband 10-2139-410-02-14620-462000 7

0000210614  199.90 Wiggle Wobble Chair Feet 10-2139-410-02-14620-462000 7

$224.89 

CARLY KRAFT

 1,335.00 Tuition Reimb - MES 10-2210-230-02 24

 1,335.00 Tuition Reimb - MES 10-2210-230-02 24

 890.00 Tuition Reimb - MES 10-2210-230-02 24

 10.67 BOOKKEEPING SUPPLIES 10-2520-400-00 24

$3,570.67 

CHICO`S, LLC.

0000210354  343.74 BLDG SERVICES EQUIPM 20-2542-540-02 31

0000210354  10,085.26 LAZER Z S SERIES 60" DECK MOWER 20-2542-540-02 31

 183.66 GROUNDS SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2543-410-02 31

 329.75 GROUNDS SERVICES REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 20-2543-323-02 31

 139.50 GROUNDS SERVICES REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 20-2543-323-02 31

 129.98 GROUNDS SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2543-410-02 31

$11,211.89 

CHILDHOOD VICTORIES INC

 1,300.00 INSTRUCTION PROF SVCS - INSTRUCTION 10-1110-314-02 7

$1,300.00 

CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY INC.

 7,628.84 BLDG SERVICES ELECTRICITY 20-2542-466-02 24

$7,628.84 

CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY, INC

 6,337.12 BLDG SERVICES ELECTRICITY 20-2542-466-03 24

$6,337.12 

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY SERVICES

 2,514.35 BLDG SERVICES NATURAL GAS-MMS 20-2542-465-03 24

 3,053.98 BLDG SERVICES NATURAL GAS-MES 20-2542-465-02 24

$5,568.33 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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COOPERATIVE 90`S DENTAL PLAN

 1,935.34 INSTRUCTION DENTAL-VISION INS 10-1110-223-02 31

 209.19 RTI MES DENTAL-VISION INS 10-1110-223-02-40 31

 103.31 RTI MES DENTAL-VISION INS 10-1110-223-03-40 31

 216.06 MES BAND-VOCAL DENT-VISION INS 10-1111-223-02 31

 105.97 ELEMENTARY PE DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1112-223-02 31

 52.94 ELEMENTARY ART DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1113-223-00 31

 52.94 MES ELEM ART DENTAL-VISION INS 10-1113-223-02 31

 52.94 TECHNOLOGY DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1114-223-00 31

 157.53 TECHNOLOGY DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1114-223-02 31

 52.94 TECHNOLOGY DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1114-223-03 31

 1,348.44 MIDDLE SCHOOL DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1120-223-03 31

 52.94 Foreign Lang Dental-Vision Ins 10-1120-223-03-06 31

 169.35 MMS MUSIC - DENTAL-VISION INS 10-1121-223-03 31

 349.86 MS PHYSICAL EDUCATION DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1122-223-03 31

 103.31 MIDDLE SCHOOL ART DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1123-223-03 31

 233.00 MIDDLE SCHL TECHNOLOGY DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1124-223-03 31

 52.94 SPECIAL EDUCATION DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1200-223-00 31

 209.28 BEHAVIOR DISORDER DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1204-223-02 31

 206.53 BEHAVIOR DISORDER DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1204-223-03 31

 206.53 LEARNING DISABILITIES DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1206-223-02 31

 627.56 LEARNING DISABILITIES DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1206-223-03 31

 211.84 INTELLECTUAL DIS DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1207-223-02 31

 317.81 AUTISM DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1209-223-02 31

 312.50 AUTISM DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1209-223-03 31

 211.93 EARLY CHILDHOOD DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1225-223-02 31

 77.85 MES Gifted Dental-Vision Ins 10-1650-223-02 31

 51.29 MMS Gifted Dental-Vision Ins 10-1650-223-03 31

 114.67 ELL MES Dental-Vision Ins 10-1800-223-02 31

 83.16 ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNER DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1800-223-02-13305 31

 156.16 Soc Wk MES Dental-Vision In 10-2113-223-02 31

 103.31 Soc Wk MMS Dental-Vision In 10-2113-223-03 31

 73.09 OCC THERAPY MES DENT-VISIO INS 10-2139-223-02 31

 52.94 PSYCHOLOGIST MES DENTAL-VISION 10-2140-223-02 31

 103.31 PSYCHOLOGIST MMS DENTAL-VISION 10-2140-223-03 31

 209.19 SPEECH DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2150-223-02 31

 103.31 SPEECH DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2150-223-03 31

 515.91 IMPROVE OF INSTRUCTION DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2210-223-00 31

 132.44 LIBRARY & AV DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2220-223-02 31

 78.12 LIBRARY & AV DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2220-223-03 31

 466.00 PRINCIPAL DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2410-223-02 31

 413.06 PRINCIPAL DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2410-223-03 31

 158.90 BOOKKEEPING DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2520-223-00 31

 79.41 CHILD CARE SERVICES DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-3500-223-02 31

 52.94 CUSTODIAL DENTAL-VISION INS 20-2540-223-00 31

 260.20 OPERATIONS & MAINT DENTAL-VISION INS 20-2540-223-02 31

 264.78 OPER & MAINT DENTAL-VISION INS 20-2540-223-03 31

 580.30 REG TRANSP DENTAL-VISION INS 40-2550-223-00 31

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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 96.68 SP ED TRANSPORTATION VISION-DENTAL 40-2551-223-00 31

$11,780.00 

COOPERATIVE 90`S MEDICAL PLAN

 21,863.53 INSTRUCTION MEDICAL INS 10-1110-222-02 31

 2,706.58 RTI MES MEDICAL INS MES 10-1110-222-02-40 31

 1,159.39 RTI MES MEDICAL INS MMS 10-1110-222-03-40 31

 1,458.50 MES BAND & VOCAL MEDICAL INS 10-1111-222-02 31

 1,359.29 ELEMENTARY PE MEDICAL INS 10-1112-222-02 31

 679.64 MES ELEM ART HEALTH INS 10-1113-222-02 31

 521.65 TECHNOLOGY MEDICAL INS 10-1114-222-00 31

 2,064.33 TECHNOLOGY MEDICAL INS 10-1114-222-02 31

 679.64 TECHNOLOGY MEDICAL INS 10-1114-222-03 31

 15,462.87 MIDDLE SCHOOL MEDICAL INS 10-1120-222-03 31

 679.64 Foreign Lang Medical Ins 10-1120-222-03-06 31

 2,245.49 MMS MUSIC - MEDICAL INS 10-1121-222-03 31

 3,895.89 MS PHYSICAL EDUCATION MEDICAL INS 10-1122-222-03 31

 744.65 MIDDLE SCHOOL ART MEDICAL INS 10-1123-222-03 31

 2,064.25 MIDDLE SCHL TECHNOLOGY MEDICAL INS 10-1124-222-03 31

 2,104.01 BEHAVIOR DISORDER MEDICAL INS 10-1204-222-02 31

 2,014.95 BEHAVIOR DISORDER MEDICAL INS 10-1204-222-03 31

 679.64 LEARNING DISABILITIES MEDICAL INS 10-1206-222-02 31

 6,446.55 LEARNING DISABILITIES MEDICAL INS 10-1206-222-03 31

 2,615.37 INTELLECTUAL DIS MEDICAL INS 10-1207-222-02 31

 4,077.87 AUTISM MEDICAL INS 10-1209-222-02 31

 2,718.58 AUTISM MEDICAL INS 10-1209-222-03 31

 3,386.23 EARLY CHILDHOOD MEDICAL INS 10-1225-222-02 31

 1,019.47 MES Gifted Medical Ins 10-1650-222-02 31

 679.50 MMS Gifted Medical Ins 10-1650-222-03 31

 673.65 ELL MES Medical Ins 10-1800-222-02 31

 673.65 ELL MMS Medical Ins 10-1800-222-03 31

 2,026.94 Social Wk MES Medical Ins 10-2113-222-02 31

 1,159.39 Social Wk MMS Medical Ins 10-2113-222-03 31

 1,080.25 OCC THERAPY MES MEDICAL INS 10-2139-222-02 31

 679.64 PSYCHOLOGIST MES MEDICAL INS 10-2140-222-02 31

 1,347.30 PSYCHOLOGIST MMS MEDICAL INS 10-2140-222-03 31

 2,706.58 SPEECH MEDICAL INS 10-2150-222-02 31

 1,347.30 SPEECH MEDICAL INS 10-2150-222-03 31

 4,151.90 IMPROVE OF INSTRUCTION MEDICAL INS 10-2210-222-00 31

 1,863.99 LIBRARY & AV MEDICAL INS 10-2220-222-02 31

 844.52 LIBRARY & AV MEDICAL INS 10-2220-222-03 31

 5,867.30 PRINCIPAL MEDICAL INS 10-2410-222-02 31

 5,187.66 PRINCIPAL MEDICAL INS 10-2410-222-03 31

 2,684.60 BOOKKEEPING MEDICAL INS 10-2520-222-00 31

 1,699.11 CHILD CARE SERVICES MEDICAL INSURANCE 10-3500-222-02 31

 679.64 CUSTODIAL MEDICAL INSURANCE 20-2540-222-00 31

 5,413.17 OPERATIONS & MAINT MEDICAL INSURANCE 20-2540-222-02 31

 3,295.02 OPER & MAINT MEDICAL INSURANCE 20-2540-222-03 31

 5,832.21 REG TRANSP MEDICAL INSURANCE 40-2550-222-00 31

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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 1,359.29 SP ED TRANSPORTATION MEDICAL INSURANCE 40-2551-222-00 31

$133,900.62 

DELTA DENTAL OF IL - VISION

 167.45 INSTRUCTION DENTAL-VISION INS 10-1110-223-02 24

 18.10 RTI MES DENTAL-VISION INS 10-1110-223-02-40 24

 8.94 RTI MES DENTAL-VISION INS 10-1110-223-03-40 24

 18.69 MES BAND-VOCAL DENT-VISION INS 10-1111-223-02 24

 9.17 ELEMENTARY PE DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1112-223-02 24

 4.58 ELEMENTARY ART DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1113-223-00 24

 4.58 MES ELEM ART DENTAL-VISION INS 10-1113-223-02 24

 4.58 TECHNOLOGY DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1114-223-00 24

 13.63 TECHNOLOGY DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1114-223-02 24

 4.58 TECHNOLOGY DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1114-223-03 24

 116.67 MIDDLE SCHOOL DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1120-223-03 24

 4.58 Foreign Lang Dental-Vision Ins 10-1120-223-03-06 24

 14.65 MMS MUSIC - DENTAL-VISION INS 10-1121-223-03 24

 30.27 MS PHYSICAL EDUCATION DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1122-223-03 24

 8.94 MIDDLE SCHOOL ART DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1123-223-03 24

 20.16 MIDDLE SCHL TECHNOLOGY DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1124-223-03 24

 4.58 SPECIAL EDUCATION DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1200-223-00 24

 18.11 BEHAVIOR DISORDER DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1204-223-02 24

 17.87 BEHAVIOR DISORDER DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1204-223-03 24

 17.87 LEARNING DISABILITIES DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1206-223-02 24

 54.30 LEARNING DISABILITIES DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1206-223-03 24

 18.33 INTELLECTUAL DIS DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1207-223-02 24

 27.50 AUTISM DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1209-223-02 24

 27.04 AUTISM DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1209-223-03 24

 18.34 EARLY CHILDHOOD DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1225-223-02 24

 6.74 MES Gifted Dental-Vision Ins 10-1650-223-02 24

 4.44 MMS Gifted Dental-Vision Ins 10-1650-223-03 24

 9.92 ELL MES Dental-Vision Ins 10-1800-223-02 24

 7.20 ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNER DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1800-223-02-13305 24

 13.51 Soc Wk MES Dental-Vision In 10-2113-223-02 24

 8.94 Soc Wk MMS Dental-Vision In 10-2113-223-03 24

 6.32 OCC THERAPY MES DENT-VISIO INS 10-2139-223-02 24

 4.58 PSYCHOLOGIST MES DENTAL-VISION 10-2140-223-02 24

 8.94 PSYCHOLOGIST MMS DENTAL-VISION 10-2140-223-03 24

 18.10 SPEECH DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2150-223-02 24

 8.94 SPEECH DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2150-223-03 24

 44.64 IMPROVE OF INSTRUCTION DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2210-223-00 24

 11.46 LIBRARY & AV DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2220-223-02 24

 6.76 LIBRARY & AV DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2220-223-03 24

 40.32 PRINCIPAL DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2410-223-02 24

 35.74 PRINCIPAL DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2410-223-03 24

 13.75 BOOKKEEPING DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-2520-223-00 24

 6.87 CHILD CARE SERVICES DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-3500-223-02 24

 4.58 CUSTODIAL DENTAL-VISION INS 20-2540-223-00 24

 22.51 OPERATIONS & MAINT DENTAL-VISION INS 20-2540-223-02 24

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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 22.91 OPER & MAINT DENTAL-VISION INS 20-2540-223-03 24

 50.21 REG TRANSP DENTAL-VISION INS 40-2550-223-00 24

 8.32 SP ED TRANSPORTATION VISION-DENTAL 40-2551-223-00 24

$1,019.21 

DELTA DENTAL OF ILLINOIS - RISK

 18.05 REG TRANSP DENTAL-VISION INS 40-2550-223-00 24

 12.98 OPER & MAINT DENTAL-VISION INS 20-2540-223-03 24

 60.39 OPER & MAINT DENTAL-VISION INS 20-2540-223-03 24

 18.04 EARLY CHILDHOOD DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1225-223-02 24

 36.27 MIDDLE SCHOOL DENTAL-VISION INSURANCE 10-1120-223-03 24

$145.73 

DENNIS MARACH

 80.00 ATHLETIC PRG CONF. REFEREES 10-1500-314-00 7

$80.00 

DIANE CAJKA

 26.00 PARAPROFESSIONAL LICENSE REIMBURSEMENT 10-1200-640-00 7

$26.00 

DIARMUID, INC

 990.00 Great Leaps Annual Subscription (25% discount) 10-1200-390-03-462000 24

$990.00 

DUPAGE FED. ON HUMAN SERVICES REFORM

 96.25 SP ED Interpreter Services - MES 10-1200-313-02 24

$96.25 

EAGLE TRUCK WASH

 49.35 BUS WASH, 8 40-2550-323-00 24

$49.35 

ERIN AUNET

 97.00 ELEM Supplies Kind - Activity-Books 10-1110-410-02-30-01 24

 53.51 Elem Ed - STEM Science Supplies - MES 10-1110-410-02-13 24

$150.51 

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.

0000210626  300.69 13 E Books - 2020 Caudill Titles 10-2220-431-03 24

$300.69 

GENERAL PARTS LLC

0000210622  1,106.00 FURNISH AND REPLACE CONTROL BOARD 10-2560-550-03-421000 24

$1,106.00 

Granite Telecommunications

 3,703.63 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 20-2540-342-00 24

 1,754.60 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 20-2540-342-00 24

 1,653.62 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 20-2540-342-00 24

$7,111.85 

GRETCHEN POLENZANI

 88.00 ELEM Supplies Kind - Activity - BOoks 10-1110-410-02-30-01 24

$88.00 

GROOT, INC.

 455.47 BLDG SERVICES DISPOSAL SVCS-MES 20-2542-321-02 24

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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 418.27 BLDG SERVICES DISPOSAL SVCS-MMS 20-2542-321-03 24

$873.74 

GRUBBS MECHANICAL CONSTRUCTION

 874.00 MES Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-02 24

 318.00 MES Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-02 24

 1,192.00 MES Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-02 24

 1,400.50 MES Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-02 24

 269.75 BLDG SERVICES EQUIP < $500 20-2542-419-02 24

$4,054.25 

Heidi Jung

 100.00 Anderson Lahey Award 10-2190-410-03 17

$100.00 

HIGHWAY "C" SERVICES

 194.08 GROUNDS SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2543-410-02 24

 255.00 GROUNDS SERVICES REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 20-2543-323-02 24

$449.08 

HOMESTEAD ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LLC

 693.38 MES Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-02 24

$693.38 

ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

 980.00 BOE DUES & FEES-PRESS MEMBER 10-2310-640-00 24

 4,882.00 BOE DUES & FEES-ANNUAL DUES 10-2310-640-00 24

$5,862.00 

J & D ENTERPRISES

 2,175.00 MMS Bldg Maint - Basketball backstop repair 20-2542-323-03 24

$2,175.00 

JASON LIND

 103.03 BOARD OF ED - Catered Food-Strategic Planning 10-2310-315-00 24

 431.79 MILLBURN FAMILY SUPPORT 10-1999-00-99 24

 120.00 DATA PROCESSING SOFTWARE-CALENDLY 10-2660-390-00 24

$654.82 

Jennifer Fritsch

 98.00 ELEM Supplies Kind - Activity - Books 10-1110-410-02-30-01 24

$98.00 

JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLUTIONS

 129.00 MMS Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-03 24

$129.00 

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO., INC.

0000210645  41.76 Scholastic Awards - MMS 10-1520-411-03 24

0000210645  83.53 Athletic Awards - MMS 10-1500-411-03 24

0000210645  41.66 Choir Awards - MMS 10-1121-411-03 24

0000210648  383.25 1,000 White Straight A Honor Roll Ribbons 10-2190-410-03 24

$550.20 

Kona Ice of Kenosha

0000210621  180.00 Kona Ice x90 kiddie cups 10-1110-410-02-30-01 7

$180.00 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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LAKE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

 312.50 STAFF DEV REGISTRATION MES 10-2210-314-02 7

$312.50 

LEAPING LIZARDS EVENT MANAGEMENT LLC

 1,095.00 BOARD OF ED OTHER EXP-TENT RENTAL 10-2310-600-00 7

$1,095.00 

LISA ANDERSON

 36.11 Title I-Summer School Supplies-MES 10-1110-410-02-1600-11-430000 24

$36.11 

LISA JAZO

 100.00 ELEM Supplies Kind - Activity - Books 10-1110-410-02-30-01 24

$100.00 

LITTLE HEROES LLC

 3,395.00 PHYSICAL THERAPY PROF TECH SVCS 10-2138-319-00 24

$3,395.00 

MADISON NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO., INC

 550.52 Elem Inst Life-Disability Ins 10-1110-221-02 7

 100.19 RTI LIFE-DISABILITY INS MES 10-1110-221-02-40 7

 20.17 RTI LIFE-DISABILITY INS MMS 10-1110-221-03-40 7

 22.72 MES BAND & VOCAL LIFE-DIS INS 10-1111-221-02 7

 43.30 ELEMENTARY PE LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1112-221-02 7

 17.54 MES ELEM ART LIFE-LTD 10-1113-221-02 7

 37.54 TECHNOLOGY LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1114-221-00 7

 56.06 TECHNOLOGY LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1114-221-02 7

 13.17 TECHNOLOGY LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1114-221-03 7

 358.29 MIDDLE SCHOOL LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1120-221-03 7

 17.95 Foreign Lang Life-Disability 10-1120-221-03-06 7

 30.05 MMS MUSIC - LIFE-LTD INS 10-1121-221-03 7

 91.14 MS PHYSICAL EDUCATION LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1122-221-03 7

 16.96 MIDDLE SCHOOL ART LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1123-221-03 7

 59.19 MIDDLE SCHL TECHNOLOGY LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1124-221-03 7

 13.34 SPECIAL EDUCATION LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1200-221-00 7

 39.43 BEHAVIOR DISORDER LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1204-221-02 7

 20.25 BEHAVIOR DISORDER LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1204-221-03 7

 123.57 LEARNING DISABILITIES LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1206-221-02 7

 126.54 LEARNING DISABILITIES LIFE-LTD INS 10-1206-221-03 7

 53.18 INTELLECTUAL DIS LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1207-221-02 7

 79.03 AUTISM LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1209-221-02 7

 46.93 AUTISM LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1209-221-03 7

 8.89 Elem Adapted PE Life-LTD 10-1212-221-02 7

 2.96 MMS Adapted PE Life-LTD 10-1212-221-03 7

 64.13 EARLY CHILDHOOD LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1225-221-02 7

 34.99 MES Gifted Life-LTD 10-1650-221-02 7

 22.06 MMS Gifted Life-LTD 10-1650-221-03 7

 27.74 ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNER LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1800-221-02 7

 20.58 ELL MMS Life-Disability 10-1800-221-03 7

 42.81 SOCIAL WORKERS LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2113-221-02 7

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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 19.26 Social Wk MMS Life-LTD Ins 10-2113-221-03 7

 16.47 HEALTH LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2130-221-02 7

 14.41 HEALTH LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2130-221-03 7

 29.56 OCC THERAPY MES LIFE-DISA 10-2139-221-02 7

 21.94 PSYCHOLOGIST MES LIFE-LTD 10-2140-221-02 7

 20.58 PSYCHOLOGIST MMS LIFE-LTD INS 10-2140-221-03 7

 60.02 SPEECH LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2150-221-02 7

 19.26 SPEECH LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2150-221-03 7

 157.74 IMPROVE OF INSTRUCTION LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2210-221-00 7

 31.18 LIBRARY & AV LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2220-221-02 7

 20.25 LIBRARY & AV LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2220-221-03 7

 117.97 PRINCIPAL LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2410-221-02 7

 88.50 PRINCIPAL LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2410-221-03 7

 87.27 BOOKKEEPING LIFE INS 10-2520-221-00 7

 0.99 LUNCH-REGLR LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2560-221-02-421000 7

 2.63 Recess - Life-Dis Ins MES 10-2561-221-02 7

 65.53 CHILD CARE SERVICES LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-3500-221-02 7

 19.26 CUSTODIAL LIFE-DISABILITY INS 20-2540-221-00 7

 84.22 OPERATIONS & MAINT LIFE-DISABILITY INS 20-2540-221-02 7

 74.09 OPER & MAINT LIFE-DISABILITY INS 20-2540-221-03 7

 15.97 SP ED TRANSPORTATION LIFE-LTD 40-2551-221-00 7

 15.96 SP ED TRANSPORTATION LIFE-LTD 40-2551-221-00 24

 264.65 REG TRANSP LIFE-DISABILITY INS 40-2550-221-00 24

 73.97 OPER & MAINT LIFE-DISABILITY INS 20-2540-221-03 24

 84.14 OPERATIONS & MAINT LIFE-DISABILITY INS 20-2540-221-02 24

 19.34 CUSTODIAL LIFE-DISABILITY INS 20-2540-221-00 24

 65.48 CHILD CARE SERVICES LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-3500-221-02 24

 2.71 Recess - Life-Dis Ins MES 10-2561-221-02 24

 1.02 LUNCH-REGLR LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2560-221-02-421000 24

 87.20 BOOKKEEPING LIFE INS 10-2520-221-00 24

 88.55 PRINCIPAL LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2410-221-03 24

 118.07 PRINCIPAL LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2410-221-02 24

 20.36 LIBRARY & AV LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2220-221-03 24

 31.21 LIBRARY & AV LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2220-221-02 24

 157.77 IMPROVE OF INSTRUCTION LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2210-221-00 24

 19.34 SPEECH LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2150-221-03 24

 60.05 SPEECH LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2150-221-02 24

 20.70 PSYCHOLOGIST MMS LIFE-LTD INS 10-2140-221-03 24

 22.05 PSYCHOLOGIST MES LIFE-LTD 10-2140-221-02 24

 29.52 OCC THERAPY MES LIFE-DISA 10-2139-221-02 24

 14.25 HEALTH LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2130-221-03 24

 16.63 HEALTH LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2130-221-02 24

 19.34 Social Wk MMS Life-LTD Ins 10-2113-221-03 24

 42.75 SOCIAL WORKERS LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-2113-221-02 24

 20.70 ELL MMS Life-Disability 10-1800-221-03 24

 27.82 ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNER LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1800-221-02 24

 22.05 MMS Gifted Life-LTD 10-1650-221-03 24

 34.95 MES Gifted Life-LTD 10-1650-221-02 24
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 64.13 EARLY CHILDHOOD LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1225-221-02 24

 3.05 MMS Adapted PE Life-LTD 10-1212-221-03 24

 8.82 Elem Adapted PE Life-LTD 10-1212-221-02 24

 46.82 AUTISM LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1209-221-03 24

 79.05 AUTISM LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1209-221-02 24

 53.27 INTELLECTUAL DIS LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1207-221-02 24

 126.55 LEARNING DISABILITIES LIFE-LTD INS 10-1206-221-03 24

 123.50 LEARNING DISABILITIES LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1206-221-02 24

 20.36 BEHAVIOR DISORDER LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1204-221-03 24

 39.36 BEHAVIOR DISORDER LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1204-221-02 24

 13.23 SPECIAL EDUCATION LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1200-221-00 24

 59.04 MIDDLE SCHL TECHNOLOGY LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1124-221-03 24

 16.96 MIDDLE SCHOOL ART LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1123-221-03 24

 91.27 MS PHYSICAL EDUCATION LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1122-221-03 24

 30.20 MMS MUSIC - LIFE-LTD INS 10-1121-221-03 24

 17.98 Foreign Lang Life-Disability 10-1120-221-03-06 24

 358.29 MIDDLE SCHOOL LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1120-221-03 24

 13.23 TECHNOLOGY LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1114-221-03 24

 55.98 TECHNOLOGY LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1114-221-02 24

 37.66 TECHNOLOGY LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1114-221-00 24

 17.64 MES ELEM ART LIFE-LTD 10-1113-221-02 24

 43.43 ELEMENTARY PE LIFE-DISABILITY INS 10-1112-221-02 24

 22.73 MES BAND & VOCAL LIFE-DIS INS 10-1111-221-02 24

 20.02 RTI LIFE-DISABILITY INS MMS 10-1110-221-03-40 24

 100.09 RTI LIFE-DISABILITY INS MES 10-1110-221-02-40 24

 549.65 Elem Inst Life-Disability Ins 10-1110-221-02 24

 264.57 REG TRANSP LIFE-DISABILITY INS 40-2550-221-00 7

$6,785.78 

MATTHEW POWLEY

 25.00 MMS ATHLETIC PRG CONF. REFEREES 10-1500-314-03 24

 25.00 MMS ATHLETIC PRG CONF. REFEREES 10-1500-314-03 24

$50.00 

MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC.

 3,077.00 Contracted Nursing Services - MES 10-2132-319-02 31

 3,026.00 Contracted Nursing Services - MES 10-2132-319-02 7

 2,924.00 Contracted Nursing Services - MES 10-2132-319-02 31

 2,975.00 Contracted Nursing Services - MES 10-2132-319-02 31

 3,000.50 Contracted Nursing Services - MES 10-2132-319-02 31

$15,002.50 

MENARDS - ANTIOCH

 37.04 BLDG SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2542-410-03 24

 14.57 BLDG SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2542-410-02 24

 45.74 BLDG SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2542-410-02 24

 19.57 BLDG SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2542-410-02 24

 24.15 BLDG SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2542-410-02 24

 13.86 BLDG SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2542-410-02 24

 21.57 BLDG SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2542-410-02 24

$176.50 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING SVS INC

0000210553  2,000.00 Asbestos Project Design & Contractor Bidding 60-2530-530-02 7

$2,000.00 

MIKE KATZ

 80.00 ATHLETIC PRG CONF. REFEREES 10-1500-314-00 24

$80.00 

MILLBURN EPIC

 72.10 BOX TOP DONATION 10-1999-00-99 24

$72.10 

NASCO

 12.96 Lt Green Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  64.05 144 Paint Brushes 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  24.92 Mars Black Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  12.46 Burnt Sienna Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  24.92 Magenta Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  12.46 Chrome Orange Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  24.92 Violet Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  24.92 Light Green Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  24.92 Ultramarine Blue Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  24.92 Brite Red Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  24.92 Cobalt Blue Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  24.92 Chrome Yellow Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

0000210616  37.39 Titanium White Paint 10-1123-410-03 24

$338.68 

NCS PEARSON, INC.

0000210610  62.54 Comp. Assess. Spoken Lang. Forms ge 3-21 A 10-2150-410-02-14620-462000 7

0000210610  106.64 Expressive Vocab-3rd Ed. Forms-A 10-2150-410-02-14620-462000 7

0000210610  106.64 Peabody Pic. Vocab-5th Forms A 10-2150-410-02-14620-462000 7

0000210610  40.81 CELF Screener Form 10-2150-410-02-14620-462000 7

0000210610  93.55 CELF 5 Record Form Ages 9-21 10-2150-410-02-14620-462000 7

0000210610  93.55 CELF 5 Record Forms Ages 5-8 10-2150-410-02-14620-462000 7

$503.73 

NEW CONNECTIONS ACADEMY

 6,187.65 PRIVATE TUITION - MES 10-1912-670-02 24

$6,187.65 

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS

 28.75 BOARD OF ED ADVERT. EXP 10-2310-350-00 7

$28.75 

Padlet Pte Ltd.

0000210141  1,500.00 Padlet District Annual Plan 10-1120-390-03-11-440000 7

0000210141  1,500.00 Padlet District Annual Plan 10-1110-390-02-11-440000 7

$3,000.00 

PAR, INC.

0000210613  115.50 Re-Classified - BRIEF2 ADHD Form Introductory Kit 10-2140-410-03-14620-462000 7

0000210613  102.30 Re-Classified - BRIEF2 self report forms (pkg 25) 10-2140-410-03-14620-462000 7

0000210613 (115.50)Re-Classified to 10-2140-410-03 10-2140-410-03-14620-462000 7

0000210613  115.50 BRIEF2 ADHD Form Introductory Kit 10-2140-410-03 7

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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0000210613 (102.30)Re-Classified to 10-2140-410-03 10-2140-410-03-14620-462000 7

0000210613  102.30 BRIEF2 self report forms (pkg 25) 10-2140-410-03 7

$217.80 

PEDIATRIC INTERACTIONS, INC.

 5,000.00 SPEECH SPEECH CONTRACT - MES 10-2150-300-02 24

$5,000.00 

PEST CONTROL SERVICES

 60.00 MMS Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-03 24

 60.00 MES Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-02 24

 100.00 MES Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-02 24

$220.00 

PETER ANDROUS

 80.00 ATHLETIC PRG CONF. REFEREES 10-1500-314-00 7

 80.00 ATHLETIC PRG CONF. REFEREES 10-1500-314-00 24

 80.00 ATHLETIC PRG CONF. REFEREES 10-1500-314-00 24

$240.00 

PUSHCOIN INC.

 691.36 DATA PROCESSING SOFTWARE 10-2660-390-00 24

$691.36 

PV Business Solutions

 149.25 BLDG SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2542-410-03 7

 149.25 BLDG SERVICES SUPPLIES 20-2542-410-02 7

$298.50 

RADI-LINK, INC.

 525.00 CHILD CARE SERVICES NON CAP EQUIP <$2500 10-3500-740-02 24

$525.00 

REILLY SHEA

 25.00 ATHLETIC PRG CONF. REFEREES 10-1500-314-00 24

 25.00 ATHLETIC PRG CONF. REFEREES 10-1500-314-00 24

$50.00 

RIDDIFORD ROOFING COMPANY

 912.50 MMS Bldg Maint - Purch Service 20-2542-323-03 24

$912.50 

S.E.D.O.L.

 237.50 SP ED Interpreter Services - MMS 10-1200-313-03 24

$237.50 

SANDY STOLZER

 39.98 ACTIVITY FUND-MES PBIS SUPPLIES 10-1110-410-02-91-01 24

 97.36 PBIS Teacher Supplies 10-1110-410-02-98-01 24

$137.34 

SARAH KILCOIN-JOHNSON

 101.50 ELEM Supplies Kind - Activity-Books 10-1110-410-02-30-01 24

$101.50 

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

 7.72 AUTISM SUPPLIES 10-1209-410-02 24

0000210521  4.66 Classroom Supplies 10-1110-410-02-31 24

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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$12.38 

SPECTRUM CENTER, INC.

 8,900.32 PRIVATE TUITION - MMS 10-1912-670-03 31

 5,604.94 PRIVATE TUITION - MES 10-1912-670-02 31

 5,604.94 PRIVATE TUITION - MMS 10-1912-670-03 31

$20,110.20 

STEVE ELKINTON

 80.00 ATHLETIC PRG CONF. REFEREES 10-1500-314-00 24

$80.00 

SUZANNE DEKORSI

 750.00 Tuition Reimb - MES 10-2210-230-02 31

 750.00 Tuition Reimb - MES 10-2210-230-02 31

$1,500.00 

T.H.I.S.

 1,542.48 RETIREE HEALTH INS 10-1110-822-00 24

$1,542.48 

TASC

 306.00 BOE - Flex Fees (IRS Sec 125) 10-2310-231-00 24

$306.00 

TECHSTAR AMERICA CORPORATION

 937.41 MIDDLE SCHL INSTRUCTION COPIER MAINTENANCE 10-1120-300-03 7

 1,875.09 ELEM ED COPIER MAINT 10-1110-300-02 7

 128.70 ELEM INST COPIER SUPPLIES 10-1110-410-02-6 24

 525.50 MIDDLE SCHL INSTRUCTION COPIER MAINTENANCE 10-1120-300-03 24

$3,466.70 

THE HOME DEPOT PRO

 2,490.00 WINIX 5500-2 AIR CLEANER 10-2540-740-02-01-22-499800 7

0000210627  114.10 RENOWN NATURAL 8` PAPER TOWELS 20-2542-410-02-1 24

0000210627  390.51 RENOWN COMFRESH 1.6 OZ REFILL 20-2542-410-02-1 24

0000210627  42.62 RENOWN COMFRESH DISPENSER WHITE 20-2542-410-02-1 24

0000210631  16.06 5 GAL SIPHON DRUM PLASTIC PUMP 20-2542-410-02-1 24

210615  22.89 Box of Sponges 20-2542-410-03 24

210615  141.72 500 count of Tampons 20-2542-410-03 24

0000210587  300.42 13X65X1" FILTER 20-2542-410-02-1 7

0000210587  296.34 15X77X1" FILTER 20-2542-410-02-1 7

0000210587  308.16 13X77X1" FILTER 20-2542-410-02-1 7

$4,122.82 

T-MOBILE

 100.00 MS Inst - Student Internet 10-1120-340-03 7

 100.00 Elem Inst - Student Internet 10-1110-340-02 7

$200.00 

VERIZON WIRELESS

 558.14 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 20-2540-342-00 7

 51.74 CHILD CARE SERVICES CELL PHONE 10-3500-342-02 7

$609.88 

VILLAGE OF LINDENHURST
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 370.20 OPER & MAINT WATER-3/9/21-4/16/21 20-2540-370-03 24

$370.20 

WEX BANK

 1,021.72 BUS FUEL 40-2550-400-00 24

 7,737.18 BUS FUEL 40-2550-400-00 2190711

 282.43 FUEL GROUNDS EQUIP MES 20-2545-464-02 2190711

$9,041.33 

wpspublish

0000210611  64.90 Test of Narrative Lang. Forms 10-2150-410-02-14620-462000 24

0000210611  49.50 Word Test- ELementary -Forms 10-2150-410-02-14620-462000 24

0000210611  52.80 Arizona Articulation 4- Forms 10-2150-410-02-14620-462000 24

$167.20 

$392,662.97 Report Total

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Millburn\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP06.RPT


